KEY PART#

TL032560
TL032564
TLX46231
TL046236
TL046235
TL050348
TL050346
TL050347
TL048926
TLX51532-12
TLX33687
TL028804
TL033662
TLO15872
(Ol TL029639-BLK
TLO16272
TLX22387
TL034382
TLX18303
TLO14402
TLO14218
TL034383
TLX22388
TLO16137
TLX22879
TLO022822

C—TOmMMOUoO W@

=
-
wn

==

N <SE<CHHL IO T

186 TO ORDER: 405-235-2184 OR 800-727-6642 OR HAGARPARTS.COM R4S

BEATER
DOOR
ASSEMBLY

Drive Shaft Seal
Beater Shaft
Beater, 3.4qt 1 Pin

Blade Scraper Clip

Plastic Blade Scraper
Bearing, Front

Front Helix Shoe, Rear
Front Helix Shoe, Front
Double Door Gasket, 4"
Door, 3 Spout Long Baffle
Draw Adjustment Handle,A
Draw Adjustment Handle
Adjustment Screw

0-Ring, Adjustment Screw
Jam Nut, 5/16-24"

0-Ring, 5/16x.070"

Pivot Rod, A

Stud Nut, Long

Draw Valve, A

0-Ring, 7/8x.103"

Design Cap, 1.010"

Stud Nut, Short

Pivot Rod, A

0-Ring, 3/8x.070"

Front Panel, A

Nose Cone Stud

DESCRIPTION

TLO012347
TLX23956
TL028599
TL048526
TL022015
TL023598
TL028600
TL027504
TL021279
TL024629
TLX35981
TL037200
TLX38755
TL034928
TL024590
TL036637
TL014533
TL022766
TL037138
TL037139
TL022013
TLX22424
TLX24813

TL024824-SP
TL024825
TL024826
TL024827

DESCRIPTION

Carriage Bolt
Lower Side Panel, A, RH/LH
Upper Side Panel, LH

Hood

Upper Panel, Rear

Lower Panel, Rear

Upper Side Panel, Right
Drip Pan, 17-1/4"

Swivel Caster, 3/4-10", 3" Wheel
Gasket, Cabinet Mix Door
Mix Probe, A

Boot, Mix Cover

Mix Tank w/Decals, A

Tank Only

Mix Tank Cover

Mix Funnel

Drip Tray, 22-7/8x5-1/8"
Splash Shield, 23"

Cover, Left Mix Storage
Cover, Right Mix Storage
Corner Trim, LH/RH

Side Trim, LH/RH

Shelf Trim, A

Front Trim, Left

Front Trim, Right

Bottom Cabinet Trim

Trim Strip, Top



